
Resultatliste 
5. rangliste LUFT, Frederikssund 

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1 
1 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund Skytteforen..   200/06 200/06 400/12 
2 121413 Mette Pettersson Jørlunde Skytteforening   200/07 199/09 399/16 
3 124277 Asbjørn Bjerregaard Frederikssund Skytteforen..  198/04 200/10 398/14 
4 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen Jørlunde Skytteforening  200/07 198/07 398/14 
5 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  197/05 199/04 396/09 
6 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  199/08 196/04 395/12 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2 
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  200/09 199/08 399/17 
2 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening   199/07 199/05 398/12 
3 114598 Lucas Jensenius Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby   198/04 199/10 397/14 
4 128926 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  198/06 199/04 397/10 
5 129119 Liam Harrig Frederikssund Skytteforen..   197/05 199/07 396/12 
6 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening  197/08 197/05 394/13 
7 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening   197/03 197/04 394/07 
8 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening   196/04 197/02 393/06 
9 119054 Johannes Christian Falk Jørlunde Skytteforening  198/05 195/07 393/12 
10 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  194/08 197/04 391/12 
11 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening   191/04 196/03 387/07 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3 
1 125473 David Bjørn Karlsson Frederikssund Skytteforen..  197/05 198/09 395/14 
2 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening   192/04 193/04 385/08 
3 130744 Emil Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  181/01 181/00 362/01  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1 
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening   199/08 200/11 399/19 
2 83692 Victoria H Hansen Ølstykke Skytteforening   200/12 199/06 399/18 
3 120517 Bjørn Raaby Værløse Skytteforening   199/05 199/07 398/12 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2 
1 101188 Nicolai Hougesen Ølstykke Skytteforening   198/04 199/08 397/12 
2 101867 Jacob Erholt Frederikssund Skytteforen..   198/10 198/05 396/15 
3 123264 Christian Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening   200/11 196/03 396/14 
4 103961 Victor Nielsen Ølstykke Skytteforening   197/04 197/02 394/06 
5 127578 Maja jønck Jørlunde Skytteforening   195/02 197/07 392/09 
6 98522 Stefan Olsen Jørlunde Skytteforening   196/02 196/04 392/06 
7 113746 Freia Breuning Tjørnelund Jørlunde Skytteforening  198/03 193/04 391/07 
8 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund Frederikssund Skytteforen..  192/02 194/04 386/06 
9 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   191/01 193/04 384/05 
10 121430 Rune Ørving Frederikssund Skytteforen..   180/03 185/01 365/04 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2 
1 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen Ølstykke Skytteforening   158/00 174/01 332/01 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1 
1 101866 Peter Erholt Frederikssund Skytteforen..   200/10 200/08 400/18 
2 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby   199/05 200/08 399/13 
3 80548 Louise Bendix Ølstykke Skytteforening   198/08 198/05 396/13 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2 
1 63963 Mick Klitsgaard Hansen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  192/03 195/06 387/09 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1 
1 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Ølstykke Skytteforening  194/04 192/02 386/06 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2 
1 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening   187/02 189/01 376/03 
2 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   188/02 185/01 373/03 
3 60633 Claus Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   189/00 184/01 373/01 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3 



1 62657 Lars Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening   171/01 186/03 357/04 
2 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   182/01 171/01 353/02 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1 
1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov Frederikssund Skytteforen..   199/09 200/08 399/17 
2 62482 Rene Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   199/13 199/05 398/18 
3 122887 Gitte Appelquist Melby Skytteforening   197/04 199/04 396/08 
4 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  198/02 197/06 395/08 
5 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  195/03 197/05 392/08 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2 
1 64200 Louise Klitsgaard Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..  199/07 199/10 398/17 
2 130591 Kenneth W Von Elling Frederikssund Skytteforen.. 198/06 199/03 397/07 
396445 Freddy Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening   197/04 199/06 396/10 
4 101366 Jannik Holmer Frederikssund Skytteforen..   197/03 198/05 395/08 
5 113650 André Hougesen Ølstykke Skytteforening   197/05 195/03 392/08 
6 116644 Nelly Terp Frederikssund Skytteforen..   197/02 195/04 392/06 
7 118555 Nikolaj Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening   191/03 193/01 384/04 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 
1 62500 Ole Olsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   199/07 199/07 398/14 
2 62442 Arne Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   198/06 195/02 393/08 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2 
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner Frederikssund Skytteforen..   195/02 197/06 392/08 
2 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.  191/02 196/06 387/08 
3 63343 Flemming Walther Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteaf..   192/01 187/02 379/03 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1 
1 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen Jørlunde Skytteforening   200/07 
1 121413 Mette Pettersson Jørlunde Skytteforening    200/07 
3 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund Skytteforen..   200/06 
4 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   199/08 
5 124277 Asbjørn Bjerregaard Frederikssund Skytteforen..   198/04 
6 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   197/05 
 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2 
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   200/09 
2 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening    199/07 
3 128926 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   198/06 
4 119054 Johannes Christian Falk Jørlunde Skytteforening   198/05 
5 114598 Lucas Jensenius Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby    198/04 
6 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening   197/08 
7 129119 Liam Harrig Frederikssund Skytteforen..    197/05 
8 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening    197/03 
9 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening    196/04 
10120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   194/08 
11126716 Mads Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening    191/04 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3 
1 125473 David Bjørn Karlsson Frederikssund Skytteforen..   197/05 
2 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening    192/04 
3 130744 Emil Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   181/01 
4 130345 David Svendsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   178/00 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1 
1 83692 Victoria H Hansen Ølstykke Skytteforening    200/12 
2 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening    199/08 
3 120517 Bjørn Raaby Værløse Skytteforening    199/05 
 
 
 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2 
1 123264 Christian Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening    200/11 



2 101867 Jacob Erholt Frederikssund Skytteforen..    198/10 
3 101188 Nicolai Hougesen Ølstykke Skytteforening   198/04 
4 113746 Freia Breuning Tjørnelund Jørlunde Skytteforening   198/03 
5 103961 Victor Nielsen Ølstykke Skytteforening    197/04 
6 120269 David Bøgeskov Hansen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   196/04 
7 98522 Stefan Olsen Jørlunde Skytteforening    196/02 
8 127578 Maja jønck Jørlunde Skytteforening    195/02 
9 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund Frederikssund Skytteforen..   192/02 
10 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..    191/01 
11 121430 Rune Ørving Frederikssund Skytteforen..    180/03 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US2 
1 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen Ølstykke Skytteforening    158/00 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1 
1 101866 Peter Erholt Frederikssund Skytteforen..    200/10 
2 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby    199/05 
3 80548 Louise Bendix Ølstykke Skytteforening    198/08 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2 
1 63963 Mick Klitsgaard Hansen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   192/03 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS1 
1 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Ølstykke Skytteforening   194/04 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2 
1 60633 Claus Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..    189/00 
2 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforen..    188/02 
3 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening    187/02 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3 
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..    182/01 
2 62657 Lars Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening    171/01 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1 
1 62482 Rene Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..    199/13 
2 111899 Thomas Høvelskov Frederikssund Skytteforen..    199/09 
3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   198/02 
4 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard Frederikssund Skytteforen..    197/04 
4 122887 Gitte Appelquist Melby Skytteforening    197/04 
6 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   195/03 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2 
1 64200 Louise Klitsgaard Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..   199/07 
2 130591 Kenneth W Von Elling Frederikssund Skytteforen..  198/06 
3 113650 André Hougesen Ølstykke Skytteforening    197/05 
4 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening    197/04 
5 101366 Jannik Holmer Frederikssund Skytteforen..    197/03 
6 116644 Nelly Terp Frederikssund Skytteforen..    197/02 
7 118555 Nikolaj Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening    191/03 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 
1 62500 Ole Olsen Frederikssund Skytteforen..     199/07 
2 62442 Arne Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforen..    198/06 
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2 
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner Frederikssund Skytteforen..    195/02 
2 63343 Flemming Walther Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteaf..    192/01 
3 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.   191/02 
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